Numero

200300059
200300063
190300017
160377002
200300206
190300039
190300217
170300001
130330068
170300160
150330016
170300147
180300151
200300061
200300158
160371005
190300021
180300212
180300146
200300104
170300207
200300023
170300224
180300227
170300019
200300012
180300168
170300099
140330064
180300140
140330020
200300005
160330016
200300208
150330017
170300185
200300111
200300004
200300056
200300073
170300030
170300093
150330039

CADERNOS ELEITORAIS 2020/2021

Licenciatura em Agronomia

Nome

Abigail Saavedra Vital

Afonso Lucas Simdes

Alexandre Manuel Lucio Mota
Alexandre Miguel Almeida Santos
Ana Carolina Indcio Marques

Ana Laura dos Santos Afonso

Ana Margarida Dias Nunes

Ana Raquel Marques Fernandes
Ana Sofia Domingues Garcia

André Filipe Cunha Pinto

André Filipe Dias Custédio

Antdnio Francisco de Magalh3des Vasconcelos e Sousa de Mendonga
Antdnio José Baptista Vieira
Anténio José Rato Leite

Augusto Tuna Mane

Bernardo José Amador Correia Marques
Bernardo Manuel Fernandes de Lima Martins
Bernardo Miguel Guerreiro da Silva
Bernardo Tomaz da Costa Pacheco
Bruna Cristina Domingues Ribeiro
Bruno Alexandre da Silva Fernandes
Bruno Vieira de Ascencgao

Carlos Miguel Ferreira Mendes
Carolina Henriques Monteiro
Catarina Marques Ferreira
Cidila da Silva

Cristiana Alves Carvalho

Cristiana dos Santos Marques
Cristiano Marques Ferreira

Cristiano Silva do Rosario Faustino
Cristévao Dinis Angelo

Dacoular Marcelo Cristiano Pijaque
Daniel Alexandre Bento Fidalgo
Daniel Carrilho Pendo Ministro
Daniel Gongalves Reis

Daniel Henriques Martins

Daniela Alexandra Casaca Faria
Dauaquin Marcelo Cristiano Pijaque
David da Cruz Rodrigues

David Miguel Gaspar Flausino
David Miguel Sousa Félix

Diogo dos Santos Bras

Diogo Ferreira Rodrigues



180300196
170300270
150330040
170300186
140330024
180300152
180300091
200300157
190300168
200300060
130330055
200300229
200300016
170300021
200300149
200300079
190300043
190300047
200300038
190300167
180300144
190300044
160377009
200300107
170300017
200300065
160371008
200300057
190300050
200300094
180300137
190300018
180300012
170300097
150330027
170300179
140322005
180300178
190300166
061171269
140330027
170300059
170300176
200300030
200300064
180300154
200300109
140330029
200300087
130330057

Diogo Fialho Vivo

Diogo Filipe da Costa Carvalho
Diogo Jodo da Cruz Garcia

Diogo Jorge da Costa Feliciano Brito
Diogo Luis Vargas Carvalho

Diogo Miguel Lagoa Carreira

Diogo Miguel Nunes Violante
Djariato Embald

Duarte Emanuel Leandro Deolindo
Duarte Miguel Costa Baptista
Emanuel José da Silva Lourenco
Enicio Crofingo

Etiandro Mauricio Kandete

Fabio Constantino Neves Oliveira
Fanilé Correia

Filipa Passadouro Bagagem

Filipe Alexandre Costa Gomes
Francisco Benevides Araujo
Francisco Cabral dos Santos
Frederico Antdnio Bayer Paulino dos Santos
Gongalo Filipe Severino Ferreira das Neves
Gongalo Miguel dos Coitos Oliveira
Gongalo Miguel dos Santos Martins
Gongalo Pucarinho de Carvalho
Gongalo Torcato Miranda
Guilherme Abrantes Santos
Guilherme Filipe Matias Gaspar
Gustavo Alexandre Duque Aires
Henrique José de Sousa Mendes
Henrique Marques Neves

Henrique Mendes Sequeira
Henrique Miguel dos Santos Rebelo
Henrique Miguel Machado Santos
Inés Isabel Ferreira André

Ivan Ferreira Curado

Joana Filipa Carvalho Costa

Joana Filipa Maia Lucas

Joana Maria dos Santos Baioneta
Joana Maria dos Santos Constantino
Joana Patricia Moreira Ferraz de Gouveia Jorge
Joana Sofia Custédio Duarte

Jodo Bernardo Trinca Henriques
Jodo Cardoso Fernandes

Jodo Carlos Duarte Alves

Joao Filipe de Almeida Arrais

Joao Filipe Pereira Marcelino

Joao Francisco Marg¢al Cabaco

Jodo Henrique da Silva Ferreira
Joao Lopes Aleixo Mendong¢a Marques
Jodo Luis Ribeiro Gameiro da Silva



160371010
150330028
150330054
150330021
200300207
160330025
180300108
190300025
200300049
180300217
190300029
200300103
200300072
150330044
170300199
200300078
180300200
150330030
140330033
180300109
190300026
170300221
200300171
180300006
180300092
200300041
160330032
200300085
130330048
140330035
200300100
180300021
180300127
150330055
190300003
150330046
160330023
180300044
200300077
190300052
150330015
200300069
160371019
200300091
200300093
140330039
180300176
170300134
200300209
150330031

Jodo Marcelo Pinheiro Valente

Jodo Marcos Almeida Leandro

Jodo Maria Marques Carolino Paulo
Jodao Nuno Almeida Ferreira Carvalho
Jodo Paulo Santos Passos

Jodo Pedro da Silva Costa

Jodo Pedro Durao Mota

Jodo Pedro Marques Pacifico

Jodo Pedro Oliveira de Faria

Jodo Pedro Pereira da Silva

Jodo Pedro Pires Godinho

Jodo Pedro Santos Martins

Jodo Rafael Correia Cacais

Jodo Rafael Costa Leandro

Jodo Rafael da Silva Matias

Jodo Tomaz da Costa Patricio Dias
Jodo Vasco Nogueira de Assis

Joaquim Ricardo Gomes Peixoto

Jorge Luis Ramos Marques

José Miguel Machado Costa

José Pedro Rodrigues Vieira

Juliana Costa Roque

Julieta Jodopaulo Dju

Leonardo Alexandre Gido Santos

Luis Carlos Teoddsio Gongalves de Sousa
Luis Filipe Afonso de Carvalho

Luis Filipe Antunes Rolaca

Luis Filipe Monteiro Madeira

Luis Filipe Reis Alves

Luis Filipe Vargas Xavier

Luis Manuel Martins Pinto Toscano Fialho
Luis Miguel Moleiro Grilo

Luis Pedro Verdilheiro dos Reis
Mafalda Sofia Bispo Rodrigues
Mambotara da Costa
Manuel Maria Elias Bicho

Marco Antdnio Silvestre Conde
Margarida Almeida Santos do Vale Luis
Maria Ana Santos Pinto

Maria Carlota Neves Morte da Graca Martins
Maria de Fatima Pereira Gongalves
Maria Inés de Carvalho Evaristo

Maria Jodo de Jesus Ribeiro

Maria Jodo Dinis Fragoso Henriques
Maria Joao Feliciano Jorge

Mariana Filipa Vicente Confraria
Marisa de Jesus Franco

Micael Angelo Pereira Ferreira

Miguel Alexandre da Silva e Sousa Andrade
Miguel Angelo Ferreira Sabino



170300142
140330041
160330030
180300185
170300013
160330008
160330017
200300018
200300002
200300017
160377016
200300046
150330032
180300138
200300068
200300071
180300235
190300037
180300011
190300048
170300053
180300018
200300097
200300214
160373015
190300011
200300204
180300206
180300019
170300204
190300012
200300006
200300082
200300067
180300192
180300179
150330050
130333016
200300047
200300084
180300184
200300028
160373016
180300086
200300089
200300015
180300002
140330058
200300052
180300013

Miguel Calado Valido

Miguel Cardoso Silvestre Vieira

Miguel Filipe Mendes Alves

Miguel Francisco Fernandes Calado Sampaio
Miguel José Pinhal Cidade

Miguel Pereira Charters

Miguel Raul Apolindrio Vieira

Napoledo Pinto Canula

Nazaré Panfon Uagna

Nico Mendes

Nuno Alexandre Oliveira Gomes

Nuno Cidraes Garrido de Moura Ramalho
Nuno Daniel de Oliveira Gaudéncio Nunes
Nuno José Alves Quaresma Rodrigues Primo
Patricia Alexandra Sousa Carvalho
Patricia Soares Paim

Paulo Filipe Duarte de Oliveira

Pedro Miguel Gongalves Ruas

Pedro Silva Soares

Pedro Tomas Duarte da Silva Valbom
Rafael Amaro Ladeiro dos Santos

Rafael Marques de Melo

Rafael Silvestre Alberto

Ramalho da Silva

Renato Alexandre Barata Leandro
Renato Sampa

Ricardo André Esteves Cardoso

Ricardo Domingues Gois

Ricardo Paulino Ribeiro

Rita Alexandra e Silva Carlos

Rivaldo Nandingna Valddio Quadé
Ronaldinho Mango Cacheu

Ruben André Neves Pedro

Rui Alexandre Fernandes Concei¢do

Rui Filipe Inacio Salvador

Rui Miguel de Matos Guerreiro

Rui Pedro Pombo da Silva Mota

Rute Recatia Martins

Samuel Francisco Sequeira

Samuel Tavares Nédio Sousa

Sara Catarina da Silva Francisco

Sara Filipa Conceic¢do Verdilheiro
Sebastian Thomas Magalhdes Freyre-Sanders
Sebastidao Marques Carvalho

Simao Reis Vilaga Alves

Suzilandia Antdnio Oliveira

Tiago Alexandre Simdes Luiz

Tiago Cordeiro Fonseca

Tiago Filipe Correia Marques

Tiago Gabriel Caetano de Oliveira



180300083
200300029
200300211
190300169
180300067
170300184
200300101

Tiago Leite Garcia da Cruz Morais

Tiago Miguel Centeno Costa

Tiago Miguel Morgado Cunha

Tomas da Silva Luis

Tomds Gongalo Martinho Neves

Tomas Homem de Freitas Gongalves Pereira
Tomds Moleiro Grilo



